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1 Amelia Kupczyk KJ Pony Sport M 456 9 10 38 84 44 16 12 190 53 456
2 Justyna Krupa KJ Czarny Dunajec M 96 1 95 96

3 Michalina Sztuka KJ Pony Sport M 27 27 27

4 Wirginia Dąbrowska KJ Szarża M 16 11 5 16
5 Justyna Krasoń SJ Pro Nati M 9 9 9
6 Aleksandra Krok KJ Czarny Dunajec M 2 2 2
1. Hanna Szeliga KJ Szarża JM 277 5 8 27 27 75 23 31 36 45 277
2. Oliwia Pandel KJ Szarża JM 100 4 50 43 3 100
3. Paulina Gumny KJ Czarny Dunajec JM 59 59 59

4. Emilia Krzemińska KJ Czarny Dunajec JM 31 7 9 15 31

1 Stańska Aleksandra KJ Pony Sport J 431 57 47 71 50 6 35 138 27 431

2 KJ Facimiech J 249 41 37 25 11 11 46 78 249
3 Witosińska Joanna KJ Szarża J 192 16 27 45 32 25 47 192

4 KJ Szarża J 179 10 27 16 10 25 58 10 8 15 179
5 Sławińska Zuzanna WLKS Krakus J 121 18 45 58 121

6 Urszula Milewska KJK Pod Żubrem J 65 40 25 65

7-8 PECK J 48 13 35 48
7-8 Natalia Mika KJ Facimiech J 48 23 25 48

9 KJ Facimiech J 43 10 33 43

10 Marszałek Oliwia PECK J 12 5 7 12

St
rz

eg
om

 H
or

se
 T

ria
ls

 
18

-2
1.

05

Ja
ro

sz
ów

ka
 M

PM
J

 9
-1

1.
06

M
os

zn
a 

eO
O

M
 1

7-
18

.0
6

Fa
ci

m
ie

ch
 H

or
se

 T
ria

ls
 

1-
3.

09

Ba
bo

ró
w

ko
 P

PW
KK

W
 2

9.
09

-1
.1

0

St
rz

eg
om

 O
ct

ob
er

 F
es

tiv
al

 1
2-

15
.1

0

Grahl-Madsen
 Aleksandra

Paraszczuk 
Magdalena

Kostarczyk 
Katarzyna

Klimkowicz
 Gabriela



1. Hycki Michał KJ Szarża MJ 778 106 50 100 102 167 45 157 51 778

2. WLKS Krakus MJ 344 57 62 53 51 46 75 344

3. Nawrot Agnieszka KJ Facimiech MJ 149 33 62 10 44 149

4. Mikołajczyk Alina KJ Facimiech MJ 106 23 63 20 106

5. Imioło Julia KJ Facimiech MJ 91 30 22 15 24 91

6. Kozak Anna KJ Czarny Dunajec MJ 80 20 31 7 22 80

7. Paulina Bytnar BPK MJ 52 30 22 52

8. KJ Facimiech MJ 25 25 25

1 Turczyńska Jagoda KJ Facimiech S 607 63 72 106 75 103 57 39 43 15 35 608

2 KJ Facimiech S 319 73 55 70 49 57 15 319

3 KJ Szarża S 258 17 40 40 62 9 90 258

4 KJ Facimiech S 248 55 98 85 10 248

5 PECK S 188 35 67 25 61 188

6 Hajnos Wioleta KJ Czarny Dunajec S 142 15 63 7 22 35 142

7 Michałek Marcin KJ Facimiech S 132 51 81 132

8 KJ Facimiech S 94 17 30 25 22 94

9 Piasecki Jan KJ Facimiech S 55 55 55

1 Gardulska Joanna KJ Facimiech O 241 5 5 13 10 8 56 11 15 118 241
2 Rachwał Piotr KJ Equus O 186 22 6 104 33 18 3 186
3 Cywicka Agnieszka KJ Facimiech O 155 43 22 28 12 17 33 155

4 Miętus Marcin KJ Facimiech O 120 16 29 10 27 3 35 120
5 Żołna Ewelina KJ Facimiech O 112 23 3 26 52 8 112

6 KJ Facimiech O 73 55 18 73

Sławińska 
Weronika

Piasecka 
Katarzyna

Turczyńska-
Mandecka 

Joanna
Zawadzińska 

Zofia
Skrzypczak 
Katarzyna
Strońska 

Aleksandra

Kowalska
 Magdalena

Kopacz-Layer
 Izabella



7 Czulińska Edyta KJ Szarża O 60 33 27 60

8 KJ Facimiech O 58 58 58
9 Czwórnóg Klaudia KJ Facimiech O 56 11 45 56

10 Frosik Sławomir KJ Facimiech O 33 4 19 10 33

11 Milewska Grażyna KJK Pod Żubrem O 25 25 25

12 Jopek Magdalena KJ Szarża O 22 22 22

Talik-Przechrzta
 Alina
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